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ACTION/MATTERS ARISING FROM THE MEETING OF THE NHS SHEFFIELD CLINICAL COMMISSIONING GROUP

GOVERNING BODY HELD IN PUBLIC on 6 February 2014 

Minute Item Action to Take Lead Confirmation of action 
taken / still to take 

126/13(a) 
151/13(a) 
205/13(a) 
231/13(a) 
256/13(a) 
05/14 
27/14(a) 

Development of CCG 
Commissioning Intentions for 
2013/14 

 Discuss where commissioning responsibility lies  
further with Sheffield City Council and Public 
Health England and report a final position to 
Governing Body 

TF Ongoing 

33/14 Finance Report  Present further information to Governing Body in 
March on how the plan would support our strategic 
intention to undertake more care in community 
settings 

JN Information will be 
presented in April once 
contract negotiations 
complete and further 
clarity on a range of 
commissioning intentions 
is available 

34/14(e) Month 9 Quality and 
Outcomes Report: Reduction 
in Emergency Admissions for 
Children with Lower 
Respiratory Tract Infections 
(LRTI) 

 Review this performance data and update 
Governing Body in March 

IG Update to be given at 
March meeting 
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