ACTION/MATTERS ARISING FROM THE MEETING OF THE NHS SHEFFIELD CLINICAL COMMISSIONING GROUP GOVERNING BODY HELD IN PUBLIC on 6 February 2014

Minute	ltem	Action to Take	Lead	Confirmation of action taken / still to take
126/13(a) 151/13(a) 205/13(a) 231/13(a) 256/13(a) 05/14 27/14(a)	Development of CCG Commissioning Intentions for 2013/14	Discuss where commissioning responsibility lies further with Sheffield City Council and Public Health England and report a final position to Governing Body	TF	Ongoing
33/14	Finance Report	Present further information to Governing Body in March on how the plan would support our strategic intention to undertake more care in community settings	JN	Information will be presented in April once contract negotiations complete and further clarity on a range of commissioning intentions is available
34/14(e)	Month 9 Quality and Outcomes Report: Reduction in Emergency Admissions for Children with Lower Respiratory Tract Infections (LRTI)	Review this performance data and update Governing Body in March	IG	Update to be given at March meeting